
ATTACHMENT A – SUMMARY OF AGREEMENTS 
 

Page 1 of 2 

 
M3 Environmental Consulting, LLC, Agreement No. A-13099 

(Multi-Year Agreement #3000*2155) 

 
 
 

Professional Service Industries, Inc., Agreement No. A-13100 
(Multi-Year Agreement #3000*2157) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Agreement/ 
Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 
Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

Agreement/Amendment 
Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 
Agreement 

Total 

Agreement  April 12, 2016 / 
April 22, 2016 

 
Original Amount: $300,000 

Original Term: April 22, 2016 to October 31, 2018 
 

$300,000 

Amendment No. 1 N/A / 
October 17, 2018 

 
No Amount Increase 

Extended Term to October 31, 2019 
Updated Rates, effective November 1, 2018 

Updated Indemnification Provision 
 

$300,000 

Amendment No. 2 N/A / 
October 28, 2019 

 
No Amount Increase 

Extended Term to October 31, 2020 
 

$300,000 

Amendment No. 3 Pending / 
Pending 

 
No Amount Increase 

Extend Term to April 22, 2021 
 

$300,000 

 
Agreement/ 
Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 
Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

Agreement/Amendment 
Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 
Agreement 

Total 

Agreement  April 12, 2016 / 
April 22, 2016 

 
Original Amount: $300,000 

Original Term: April 22, 2016 to October 31, 2018 
 

$300,000 

Amendment No. 1 N/A / 
November 2, 2018 

 
No Amount Increase 

Extended Term to October 31, 2019 
Updated Indemnification Provision 

 

$300,000 

Amendment No. 2 N/A / 
November 1, 2019 

 
No Amount Increase 

Extended Term to October 31, 2020 
Updated Rates, effective November 1, 2019 

 

$300,000 

Amendment No. 3 Pending / 
Pending 

 
No Amount Increase 

Extend Term to April 22, 2021 
 

$300,000 



ATTACHMENT A – SUMMARY OF AGREEMENTS 
 

Page 2 of 2 

 
S Tech Consulting LLC, Agreement No. A-13101 

(Multi-Year Agreement #3000*2158) 

 
 
 

MECA Consulting Inc. dba Millennium Consulting Associates, Agreement No. A-13102 
(Multi-Year Agreement #3000*2156) 

 

 
Agreement/ 
Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 
Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

Agreement/Amendment 
Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 
Agreement 

Total 

Agreement  April 12, 2016 / 
April 22, 2016 

 
Original Amount: $300,000 

Original Term: April 22, 2016 to October 31, 2018 
 

$300,000 

Amendment No. 1 N/A / 
September 27, 2018 

 
No Amount Increase 

Extended Term to October 31, 2019 
Updated Indemnification Provision 

 

$300,000 

Amendment No. 2 N/A / 
October 28, 2019 

 
No Amount Increase 

Extended Term to October 31, 2020 
 

$300,000 

Amendment No. 3 Pending / 
Pending 

 
No Amount Increase 

Extend Term to April 22, 2021 
 

$300,000 

 
Agreement/ 
Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 
Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

Agreement/Amendment 
Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 
Agreement 

Total 

Agreement  April 12, 2016 / 
April 22, 2016 

 
Original Amount: $300,000 

Original Term: April 22, 2016 to October 31, 2018 
 

$300,000 

Amendment No. 1 N/A / 
October 17, 2018 

 
No Amount Increase 

Extended Term to October 31, 2019 
Updated Rates, effective November 1, 2018  

Updated Indemnification Provision 
 

$300,000 

Amendment No. 2 N/A / 
November 1, 2019 

 
No Amount Increase 

Extended Term to October 31, 2020 
Updated Rates, effective November 1, 2019 

 

$300,000 

Amendment No. 3 Pending / 
Pending 

 
No Amount Increase 

Extend Term to April 22, 2021 
 

$300,000 


